EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall

, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Newman-Crows Landing USD

ttosh@salida.k12.ca.us

("Originating LEA") which is datedJun 21, 2022

terms, such as price, Provider and the Subso to suit the unique nee (1) a material change listed in the originati	term, or schedule of services, or ribing LEA may also agree to chan ds of the Subscribing LEA. The Proint the applicable privacy statues	to any other proget the data proposition may with (2) a material (3) years after the	not necessarily bind Provider to other rovision not addressed in this DPA. The vided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider draw the General Offer in the event of: I change in the services and products the date of Provider's signature to this the following email address:
info@noteflight.com			
PROVIDER: Noteflight, a division of Hal Leonard, LLC			
BY:	John Mlynczak		_Date: 06-22-2022
Printed Name:	flynczak	_Title/Position: _	VP of Music Education & Technology
2. Subscribing LEA			
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Newman-Crows Landing USD			
	NT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **		IUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE
BY: Twi	la Tosh	Date:	08-01-2022
Printed Name: Twila Tosh		_ Title/Position:	Superintendent
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME. Salida Union School District			
DESIGNATED REPRESEI	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Twila Tosh		
Title:	Superintendent		
Address:	4801 Sisk Road Salida Califo	ornia 95368	
Telephone Number:	209-545-0339		

1190353v1

Email: